
Medaljeoversigt - Piger

UDM Junior 2008
Bowlinghallen Viborg

Louise Hundebøll JørgenseGuld ST

Nicole Rodriguez RasmussSølv BK Pletten

Stine GluverBronze Nordsjællands BC

Malene H. Winkler4 C.K.C.

Pernille Øager Pedersen5 BK Center

Stine Nørgaard Johansen6 Stenhuset
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Medaljeoversigt - Drenge

UDM Junior 2008
Bowlinghallen Viborg

Andreas YdesenGuld Five o'Clock

Lasse ScherlundSølv Grindsted Bowlingklub

Bjørn Saksager JensenBronze Stenhuset

Carsten Warming Hansen4 Grindsted Bowlingklub

Torben Jørgensen5 Grindsted Bowlingklub

Kim Knudsen6 Stenhuset
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Resultatliste Trinfinale - Piger

UDM  2008
Bowlinghallen Viborg

Trin 1

TotalPos Spillernavn Klub ----- Score -----

2226 Pernille Øager Pedersen BK Center 222   

1785 Stine Nørgaard Johansen Stenhuset 178   

Trin 2

TotalPos Spillernavn Klub ----- Score -----

2014 Stine Gluver Nordsjællands BC 201   

1486 Pernille Øager Pedersen BK Center 148   

Trin 3

TotalPos Spillernavn Klub ----- Score -----

1854 Stine Gluver Nordsjællands BC 185   

1493 Malene H. Winkler C.K.C. 149   

Trin 4

TotalPos Spillernavn Klub ----- Score -----

1752 Louise Hundebøll Jørgense ST 175   

1744 Stine Gluver Nordsjællands BC 174   

Trin 5

TotalPos Spillernavn Klub ----- Score -----

4982 Louise Hundebøll Jørgense ST 254 244  

3991 Nicole Rodriguez Rasmuss BK Pletten 186 213  
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Resultatliste Trinfinale - Drenge

UDM  2008
Bowlinghallen Viborg

Trin 1

TotalPos Spillernavn Klub ----- Score -----

2295 Torben Jørgensen Grindsted Bowlingkl 229   

2046 Kim Knudsen Stenhuset 204   

Trin 2

TotalPos Spillernavn Klub ----- Score -----

2234 Lasse Scherlund Grindsted Bowlingkl 223   

1905 Torben Jørgensen Grindsted Bowlingkl 190   

Trin 3

TotalPos Spillernavn Klub ----- Score -----

2544 Lasse Scherlund Grindsted Bowlingkl 254   

2333 Carsten Warming Hansen Grindsted Bowlingkl 233   

Trin 4

TotalPos Spillernavn Klub ----- Score -----

2324 Lasse Scherlund Grindsted Bowlingkl 232   

2042 Bjørn Saksager Jensen Stenhuset 204   

Trin 5

TotalPos Spillernavn Klub ----- Score -----

4101 Andreas Ydesen Five o'Clock 173 237  

3744 Lasse Scherlund Grindsted Bowlingkl 170 204  
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Resultatliste Semifinale - Piger

UDM Junior 2008
Bowlinghallen Viborg

Navn Klub S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Res-semi /XNr. Res-indl Res-tot

Nicole Rodriguez Rasmussen BK Pletten 213 182 192 222 172 241 1222 52 531 1035 2257

Louise Hundebøll Jørgensen ST 173 224 232 199 207 160 1195 57 412 1026 2221

Malene H. Winkler C.K.C. 186 180 160 194 140 160 1020 43 523 1075 2095

Stine Gluver Nordsjællands BC 204 193 144 168 132 191 1032 45 364 1051 2083

Stine Nørgaard Johansen Stenhuset 162 165 155 177 187 155 1001 37 595 1067 2068

Pernille Øager Pedersen BK Center 190 167 134 166 157 145 959 39 496 1098 2057

Maria Nielsen Stars & Strikes 174 150 162 164 184 168 1002 37 587 1035 2037

Pernille Rasmussen Stars & Strikes 167 137 171 166 195 144 980 48 428 1057 2037

Jeanette Andersen Stars & Strikes 161 174 173 155 137 184 984 34 539 1037 2021

Karina Kristensen Ringsted BC 175 164 146 166 191 134 976 35 5510 1038 2014

Lærke Lou Lyager-Brønholt Varde Bowling Klub 144 171 147 140 205 164 971 27 6611 1021 1992

Linnea Rejkjær Svensson Haslev BK 157 114 170 121 197 129 888 31 5312 1001 1889
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Resultatliste Semifinale - Drenge

UDM Junior 2008
Bowlinghallen Viborg

Navn Klub S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Res-semi /XNr. Res-indl Res-tot

Andreas Ydesen Five o'Clock 192 199 225 204 180 203 1203 71 421 1311 2514

Bjørn Saksager Jensen Stenhuset 222 222 203 236 183 259 1325 71 392 1179 2504

Carsten Warming Hansen Grindsted Bowlingk 213 202 212 184 225 219 1255 71 423 1219 2474

Lasse Scherlund Grindsted Bowlingk 156 178 277 174 255 243 1283 74 324 1177 2460

Torben Jørgensen Grindsted Bowlingk 219 163 191 238 193 169 1173 56 295 1160 2333

Kim Knudsen Stenhuset 185 216 188 161 136 179 1065 60 406 1257 2322

Casper Henriksen Sundby 215 165 195 211 180 193 1159 64 397 1134 2293

Rasmus Martin Pedersen Sundby 169 169 208 165 214 224 1149 45 598 1106 2255

Lars A. Pedersen Thor 94 190 152 187 196 207 210 1142 51 499 1095 2237

Martin Baun Jensen Stenhuset 169 200 203 169 178 170 1089 53 3910 1139 2228

Martin Andersen Pin-Crackers 170 189 139 162 183 188 1031 56 3911 1155 2186

Erik Kalmar Møller Jensen Stenhuset 194 200 142 157 203 171 1067 54 4312 1118 2185
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Resultatliste for Piger

UDM Junior 2008
Bowlinghallen Viborg

Navn Klub S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Total /XNr.

Pernille Øager Pedersen BK Center 208 209 134 144 171 232 1098 27 211

Malene H. Winkler C.K.C. 164 161 174 193 199 184 1075 21 282

Stine Nørgaard Johansen Stenhuset 178 196 171 177 180 165 1067 19 323

Pernille Rasmussen Stars & Strikes 137 191 191 172 192 174 1057 25 214

Stine Gluver Nordsjællands BC 154 159 176 159 187 216 1051 22 185

Karina Kristensen Ringsted BC 213 163 166 139 179 178 1038 21 246

Jeanette Andersen Stars & Strikes 182 147 170 193 177 168 1037 22 207

Nicole Rodriguez Rasmussen BK Pletten 177 156 191 151 170 190 1035 20 288

Maria Nielsen Stars & Strikes 178 131 202 172 173 179 1035 19 299

Louise Hundebøll Jørgensen ST 154 186 176 167 163 180 1026 20 2710

Lærke Lou Lyager-Brønholt Varde Bowling Klub 155 131 195 163 186 191 1021 16 3411

Linnea Rejkjær Svensson Haslev BK 160 156 192 120 177 196 1001 18 3012

Rikke Sørensen Nordsjællands BC 162 146 155 154 183 188 988 16 2413

Louise Andersen Brasilia 147 180 179 176 172 132 986 17 2914

Julie G. Jepsen BK Ribe 161 180 153 153 153 159 959 15 2715

Jill Larsen BK Sisu 174 183 167 165 125 143 957 11 2916

Mette Lynge Andersen BK Viborg 167 151 137 174 169 152 950 19 2417

Lina Vitten Østenfjeld BK Apollon 146 138 160 124 192 189 949 18 2018

Elisabeth Lykke Larsen HIK-bowling 122 184 140 181 155 164 946 17 1919

Helene Vejergang Rasmussen Brønderslev BK 155 137 169 186 121 171 939 15 2820

Amanda Jane Gales Sporvejene 137 170 163 157 156 156 939 19 2121

Malene Hedegaard Frederiksen BK Viborg 125 159 148 157 189 154 932 18 2022

Christina Fischer Nielsen Pin-Crackers 187 157 187 135 140 126 932 18 2323

Albana Asolli Stars & Strikes 181 125 201 166 144 112 929 19 1624

Maria Schmidt Smut 130 172 122 170 165 161 920 19 2125

Pernille Bøgehave KBK/Kammeraterne 184 134 157 122 173 144 914 14 2626

Maria Pedersen Grindsted Bowlingk 135 144 185 160 134 130 888 15 2227

Jeanette Christensen Haslev BK 141 145 168 140 141 142 877 9 2728

Maja Lynge Nedergaard BK Viborg 127 161 160 163 141 118 870 12 2529
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Navn Klub S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Total /XNr.

Karina Kristensen HIK-bowling 102 147 129 146 168 146 838 8 2530

Sabina Koch Stenhuset 131 160 144 123 128 144 830 13 2131

Amanda Kamstrup HUK 96 135 137 127 133 129 160 821 9 2332

Anne Green HBK 91 126 138 147 137 132 125 805 19 2033

Pernille Heiselberg Wrona Thor 94 146 107 159 114 114 156 796 14 1534

Rikke Berg Rasmussen Stars & Strikes 119 134 126 145 112 155 791 11 2035

Sandra Bader Stars & Strikes 127 94 166 115 128 125 755 7 1936

Tatyana Hjortsberg HBK 91 99 157 134 98 117 140 745 9 1537

UDM Junior 2008 Side 2 af 2Copyright 2005 by Lars Høberg



Resultatliste for Piger par

UDM Junior 2008
Bowlinghallen Viborg

Navn Klub S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Total /XNr.

Karina Kristensen Ringsted BC 213 163 166 139 179 178 1038 21 241

Malene H. Winkler C.K.C. 164 161 174 193 199 184 1075 21 281

2113 42 52

Jeanette Andersen Stars & Strikes 182 147 170 193 177 168 1037 22 202

Maria Nielsen Stars & Strikes 178 131 202 172 173 179 1035 19 292

2072 41 49

Stine Nørgaard Johansen Stenhuset 178 196 171 177 180 165 1067 19 323

Louise Andersen Brasilia 147 180 179 176 172 132 986 17 293

2053 36 61

Rikke Sørensen Nordsjællands BC 162 146 155 154 183 188 988 16 244

Stine Gluver Nordsjællands BC 154 159 176 159 187 216 1051 22 184

2039 38 42

Pernille Øager Pedersen BK Center 208 209 134 144 171 232 1098 27 215

Amanda Jane Gales Sporvejene 137 170 163 157 156 156 939 19 215

2037 46 42

Nicole Rodriguez Rasmussen BK Pletten 177 156 191 151 170 190 1035 20 286

Elisabeth Lykke Larsen HIK-bowling 122 184 140 181 155 164 946 17 196

1981 37 47

Julie G. Jepsen BK Ribe 161 180 153 153 153 159 959 15 277

Lærke Lou Lyager-Brønholt Varde Bowling Klub 155 131 195 163 186 191 1021 16 347

1980 31 61

Louise Hundebøll Jørgensen ST 154 186 176 167 163 180 1026 20 278

Pernille Bøgehave KBK/Kammeraterne 184 134 157 122 173 144 914 14 268

1940 34 53

Jill Larsen BK Sisu 174 183 167 165 125 143 957 11 299

Christina Fischer Nielsen Pin-Crackers 187 157 187 135 140 126 932 18 239

1889 29 52

Linnea Rejkjær Svensson Haslev BK 160 156 192 120 177 196 1001 18 3010

Jeanette Christensen Haslev BK 141 145 168 140 141 142 877 9 2710

1878 27 57

Rikke Berg Rasmussen Stars & Strikes 119 134 126 145 112 155 791 11 2011

Pernille Rasmussen Stars & Strikes 137 191 191 172 192 174 1057 25 2111

1848 36 41

Maja Lynge Nedergaard BK Viborg 127 161 160 163 141 118 870 12 2512

Mette Lynge Andersen BK Viborg 167 151 137 174 169 152 950 19 2412

1820 31 49
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Navn Klub S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Total /XNr.

Lina Vitten Østenfjeld BK Apollon 146 138 160 124 192 189 949 18 2013

Amanda Kamstrup HUK 96 135 137 127 133 129 160 821 9 2313

1770 27 43

Karina Kristensen HIK-bowling 102 147 129 146 168 146 838 8 2514

Malene Hedegaard Frederiksen BK Viborg 125 159 148 157 189 154 932 18 2014

1770 26 45

Maria Pedersen Grindsted Bowlingk 135 144 185 160 134 130 888 15 2215

Sabina Koch Stenhuset 131 160 144 123 128 144 830 13 2115

1718 28 43

Pernille Heiselberg Wrona Thor 94 146 107 159 114 114 156 796 14 1516

Maria Schmidt Smut 130 172 122 170 165 161 920 19 2116

1716 33 36

Albana Asolli Stars & Strikes 181 125 201 166 144 112 929 19 1617

Sandra Bader Stars & Strikes 127 94 166 115 128 125 755 7 1917

1684 26 35

Anne Green HBK 91 126 138 147 137 132 125 805 19 2018

Tatyana Hjortsberg HBK 91 99 157 134 98 117 140 745 9 1518

1550 28 35
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Resultatliste for Drenge par

UDM Junior 2008
Bowlinghallen Viborg

Navn Klub S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Total /XNr.

Torben Jørgensen Grindsted Bowlingk 155 187 223 159 234 202 1160 27 141

Andreas Ydesen Five o'Clock 215 245 247 237 177 190 1311 38 221

2471 65 36

Lasse Scherlund Grindsted Bowlingk 175 229 216 186 209 162 1177 34 182

Carsten Warming Hansen Grindsted Bowlingk 170 212 176 279 197 185 1219 35 242

2396 69 42

Kim Knudsen Stenhuset 209 203 245 204 204 192 1257 36 193

Mikkel-Mathias Kristensen ST 146 172 184 174 180 185 1041 22 273

2298 58 46

Casper Henriksen Sundby 169 173 192 220 202 178 1134 31 204

Martin Andersen Pin-Crackers 191 193 223 184 176 188 1155 32 184

2289 63 38

Casper Sidelmann Five o'Clock 212 172 192 97 198 216 1087 28 205

Martin Baun Jensen Stenhuset 159 180 203 234 212 151 1139 29 205

2226 57 40

Bjørn Saksager Jensen Stenhuset 223 157 176 237 187 199 1179 32 206

Mark Løgbjerg Kristensen Trekanten 150 147 137 221 200 130 985 24 186

2164 56 38

Andreas Busk Godthjælpsen UBK Roar 169 166 189 208 191 171 1094 21 307

Kasper Mortensen UBK Roar 167 180 154 158 146 169 974 15 297

2068 36 59

Daniel Larsen Ravnsborg 161 149 152 156 211 167 996 22 218

Mikas Frederiksen Ravnsborg 152 174 189 201 157 191 1064 23 238

2060 45 44

Jes Manniche Nordsjællands BC 114 189 183 199 147 167 999 27 129

Kasper Thomsen Nordsjællands BC 178 167 227 139 163 159 1033 21 229

2032 48 34

Kasper F. Hedegaard ST 116 174 144 175 189 170 968 14 2910

Lars Lynge Nedergaard BK Viborg 181 146 182 175 181 179 1044 29 1910

2012 43 48

Lauge Borch Benjaminsen BK Apollon 162 114 167 180 151 153 927 15 2411

Jan Rosenmaj Fadera SBwK 199 177 168 157 130 231 1062 24 1911

1989 39 43

Morten Vorborg Sundby 146 112 139 169 136 160 862 18 1512

Rasmus Martin Pedersen Sundby 157 184 190 182 200 193 1106 22 2712

1968 40 42
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Navn Klub S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Total /XNr.

Victor Gundersen BK Center 170 184 148 117 183 189 991 25 2013

Casper Lindberg BK Center 160 150 159 148 183 160 960 18 2313

1951 43 43

Michael L Hansen Smut 156 148 151 176 183 183 997 23 2014

Morten L Hansen Smut 122 132 159 184 172 169 938 20 2014

1935 43 40

Jonas Bøgh Nemming Jackpot 136 139 159 160 142 166 902 8 3115

Patrick Svensson Jackpot 205 180 172 138 177 161 1033 19 3015

1935 27 61

Kasper Rud ST 134 179 108 148 213 223 1005 20 2216

Boris Alexander Kunle ST 148 113 136 160 189 167 913 15 2316

1918 35 45

Morten Rasmussen KBK/Kammeraterne 205 150 132 205 177 156 1025 21 2217

Mathias Hauge KBK/Kammeraterne 150 146 125 163 168 137 889 18 1917

1914 39 41

Mark Petersen BK Center 130 152 209 135 149 187 962 20 2018

Kristian Milsted BK Center 138 153 202 162 141 152 948 17 2818

1910 37 48

Marcus Frederiksen Nakskov BK 138 123 126 110 190 117 804 14 1319

Lars A. Pedersen Thor 94 155 149 198 224 181 188 1095 26 2119

1899 40 34

Kenneth Schubert Andresen BK Landsoldaten 173 196 147 163 175 198 1052 22 2620

Søren Solsø Kristensen BK Landsoldaten 135 124 171 95 161 144 830 10 2220

1882 32 48

Frederik Klausen BK SISU 150 147 132 129 136 120 814 13 2021

Stefan Bilfeldt BK Sisu 151 184 213 162 198 158 1066 25 2221

1880 38 42

Anders Jegindø Nielsen Ravnsborg 189 135 145 180 212 192 1053 27 2022

Kåre N. B. Petersen UBK Roar 139 143 139 147 139 117 824 16 1522

1877 43 35

Rasmus L. Lyager-Brønholt Varde Bowling Klub 162 174 153 151 139 147 926 14 2623

Jimmi Lund Varde Bowling Klub 174 143 191 142 128 131 909 11 2423

1835 25 50

Jesper Saksager Jensen Stenhuset 158 154 147 144 168 172 943 14 2824

Jakob Kvistholm BK Viking 149 144 136 153 130 149 861 11 2524

1804 25 53

Martin Hager BK Viking 130 165 142 154 161 161 913 12 3225

Nikolai Pedersen BK Viking 158 136 177 136 128 142 877 15 2225

1790 27 54

Andreas Kallemose Nakskov BK 107 129 152 165 143 132 828 11 1926

Kasper Krüger Rasmussen Nakskov BK 165 146 159 155 201 132 958 12 3026

1786 23 49
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Navn Klub S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Total /XNr.

Jonas Valentin Trekanten 114 132 183 204 135 120 888 16 1827

Christopher Bengt Trekanten 144 179 115 171 133 113 855 9 2827

1743 25 46

Lasse Kristensen Grindsted Bowlingk 177 140 125 105 114 153 814 14 1628

Karsten Eriksen Grindsted Bowlingk 189 124 173 151 129 143 909 19 1928

1723 33 35

Jesper Jensen BK Vestenvinden 134 120 145 145 190 120 854 15 1829

Kenneth Jensen BK Vestenvinden 157 115 163 101 127 156 819 10 1729

1673 25 35

Daniel S. Pedersen HBK 91 126 97 144 174 156 125 822 14 1830

Jonas Ø. Groth Jensen HBK 91 154 117 136 128 146 169 850 19 1530

1672 33 33

Erik Kalmar Møller Jensen Stenhuset 181 204 160 188 223 162 1118 33 1731

Kennet Rasmussen Nakskov BK 97 92 88 82 87 84 530 8 331

1648 41 20

Niclas Sarun Lam Jacobsen Haslev BK 100 88 116 133 79 80 596 11 532

Marcus Carter Haslev BK 81 179 188 139 210 160 957 23 1732

1553 34 22

Peter Kjær Jørgensen BK Pletten 107 169 129 115 124 128 772 9 1833

Mikkel Larsen Top 10 115 106 154 125 116 117 733 7 2133

1505 16 39

Daniel Zibrandtsen Pin-Crackers 139 121 161 99 108 145 773 13 1334

Sebastian Hansen Haslev BK 115 121 115 109 128 131 719 8 1734

1492 21 30
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Resultatliste for Drenge

UDM Junior 2008
Bowlinghallen Viborg

Navn Klub S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Total /XNr.

Andreas Ydesen Five o'Clock 215 245 247 237 177 190 1311 38 221

Kim Knudsen Stenhuset 209 203 245 204 204 192 1257 36 192

Carsten Warming Hansen Grindsted Bowlingk 170 212 176 279 197 185 1219 35 243

Bjørn Saksager Jensen Stenhuset 223 157 176 237 187 199 1179 32 204

Lasse Scherlund Grindsted Bowlingk 175 229 216 186 209 162 1177 34 185

Torben Jørgensen Grindsted Bowlingk 155 187 223 159 234 202 1160 27 146

Martin Andersen Pin-Crackers 191 193 223 184 176 188 1155 32 187

Martin Baun Jensen Stenhuset 159 180 203 234 212 151 1139 29 208

Casper Henriksen Sundby 169 173 192 220 202 178 1134 31 209

Erik Kalmar Møller Jensen Stenhuset 181 204 160 188 223 162 1118 33 1710

Rasmus Martin Pedersen Sundby 157 184 190 182 200 193 1106 22 2711

Lars A. Pedersen Thor 94 155 149 198 224 181 188 1095 26 2112

Andreas Busk Godthjælpsen UBK Roar 169 166 189 208 191 171 1094 21 3013

Casper Sidelmann Five o'Clock 212 172 192 97 198 216 1087 28 2014

Stefan Bilfeldt BK Sisu 151 184 213 162 198 158 1066 25 2215

Mikas Frederiksen Ravnsborg 152 174 189 201 157 191 1064 23 2316

Jan Rosenmaj Fadera SBwK 199 177 168 157 130 231 1062 24 1917

Anders Jegindø Nielsen Ravnsborg 189 135 145 180 212 192 1053 27 2018

Kenneth Schubert Andresen BK Landsoldaten 173 196 147 163 175 198 1052 22 2619

Lars Lynge Nedergaard BK Viborg 181 146 182 175 181 179 1044 29 1920

Mikkel-Mathias Kristensen ST 146 172 184 174 180 185 1041 22 2721

Patrick Svensson Jackpot 205 180 172 138 177 161 1033 19 3022

Kasper Thomsen Nordsjællands BC 178 167 227 139 163 159 1033 21 2223

Morten Rasmussen KBK/Kammeraterne 205 150 132 205 177 156 1025 21 2224

Kasper Rud ST 134 179 108 148 213 223 1005 20 2225

Jes Manniche Nordsjællands BC 114 189 183 199 147 167 999 27 1226

Michael L Hansen Smut 156 148 151 176 183 183 997 23 2027

Daniel Larsen Ravnsborg 161 149 152 156 211 167 996 22 2128

Victor Gundersen BK Center 170 184 148 117 183 189 991 25 2029

Mark Løgbjerg Kristensen Trekanten 150 147 137 221 200 130 985 24 1830

Kasper Mortensen UBK Roar 167 180 154 158 146 169 974 15 2931

John Nymark Jensen Odense Tenpins 94 140 125 192 156 216 141 970 25 1432

Kasper F. Hedegaard ST 116 174 144 175 189 170 968 14 2933

Mads Hansen Brønderslev BK 166 178 156 158 150 155 963 13 2934
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Navn Klub S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Total /XNr.

Mark Petersen BK Center 130 152 209 135 149 187 962 20 2035

Casper Lindberg BK Center 160 150 159 148 183 160 960 18 2336

Kasper Krüger Rasmussen Nakskov BK 165 146 159 155 201 132 958 12 3037

Marcus Carter Haslev BK 81 179 188 139 210 160 957 23 1738

Kristian Milsted BK Center 138 153 202 162 141 152 948 17 2839

Jesper Saksager Jensen Stenhuset 158 154 147 144 168 172 943 14 2840

Morten L Hansen Smut 122 132 159 184 172 169 938 20 2041

Lauge Borch Benjaminsen BK Apollon 162 114 167 180 151 153 927 15 2442

Rasmus L. Lyager-Brønholt Varde Bowling Klub 162 174 153 151 139 147 926 14 2643

Boris Alexander Kunle ST 148 113 136 160 189 167 913 15 2344

Martin Hager BK Viking 130 165 142 154 161 161 913 12 3245

Karsten Eriksen Grindsted Bowlingk 189 124 173 151 129 143 909 19 1946

Jimmi Lund Varde Bowling Klub 174 143 191 142 128 131 909 11 2447

Jonas Bøgh Nemming Jackpot 136 139 159 160 142 166 902 8 3148

Mathias Hauge KBK/Kammeraterne 150 146 125 163 168 137 889 18 1949

Jonas Valentin Trekanten 114 132 183 204 135 120 888 16 1850

Nikolai Pedersen BK Viking 158 136 177 136 128 142 877 15 2251

Morten Vorborg Sundby 146 112 139 169 136 160 862 18 1552

Jakob Kvistholm BK Viking 149 144 136 153 130 149 861 11 2553

Christopher Bengt Trekanten 144 179 115 171 133 113 855 9 2854

Jesper Jensen BK Vestenvinden 134 120 145 145 190 120 854 15 1855

Jonas Ø. Groth Jensen HBK 91 154 117 136 128 146 169 850 19 1556

Søren Solsø Kristensen BK Landsoldaten 135 124 171 95 161 144 830 10 2257

Andreas Kallemose Nakskov BK 107 129 152 165 143 132 828 11 1958

Kåre N. B. Petersen UBK Roar 139 143 139 147 139 117 824 16 1559

Daniel S. Pedersen HBK 91 126 97 144 174 156 125 822 14 1860

Kenneth Jensen BK Vestenvinden 157 115 163 101 127 156 819 10 1761

Lasse Kristensen Grindsted Bowlingk 177 140 125 105 114 153 814 14 1662

Frederik Klausen BK SISU 150 147 132 129 136 120 814 13 2063

Marcus Frederiksen Nakskov BK 138 123 126 110 190 117 804 14 1364

Daniel Zibrandtsen Pin-Crackers 139 121 161 99 108 145 773 13 1365

Peter Kjær Jørgensen BK Pletten 107 169 129 115 124 128 772 9 1866

Mikkel Larsen Top 10 115 106 154 125 116 117 733 7 2167

Sebastian Hansen Haslev BK 115 121 115 109 128 131 719 8 1768

Niclas Sarun Lam Jacobsen Haslev BK 100 88 116 133 79 80 596 11 569

Kennet Rasmussen Nakskov BK 97 92 88 82 87 84 530 8 370

UDM Junior 2008 Side 2 af 2Copyright 2005 by Lars Høberg


